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Timetable

Tuesday, August 28%

Podium Training Women

Admission: 9:30 am.

Wednesday, August 29"

Podium Training Women

Admission: 9:30 a.m.

Thursday, August 30®

Podium Training Men

Admission: 9:30 a.m.

Friday, August 31 <t

Podium Training Men

Admission: 9:30 a.m.

Saturday, September 1¢t

Qualification Women

(1. part 10:00 a.m. till 6:00 p.m.)
Official Opening

(7:00 p.m. Porsche-Arena)

Admission: 9:30 a.m.

Sunday, September 2

Qualification Women, 2. part*

Admission: 9:30 a.m.

Monday, September 3

Qualification Men, 1. part*

Admission: 9:30 a.m.

Tuesday, September 4

Qualification Men, 2. part*

Admission: 9:30 a.m.

Wednesday, September 5"

Team Final Women**

Admission: 12:00 p.m.

EnBW Medal Plaza™* 7:00-7:30 p.m.
Thursday, September 6" Team Final Men™* Admission: 12:00 p.m.
EnBW Medal Plaza*™* 7:00-7:30 p.m.

Friday, September 7"

Men’s All-Around Final**
(in the afternoons)

EnBW Medal Plaza**
Women’s All-Around Final**
(evenings)

EnBW Medal Plaza***

Admission: 12:00 p.m.

6:00-6:30 p.m.
Admission: 5:30 p.m.

10:00-10:30 p.m.

Saturday, September 8"

Apparatus Finals Women™*
(Vault and Uneven Bars)
Apparatus Finals Men**
(Floor, Pommel Horse, Rings)
EnBW Medal Plaza***

Admission: 12:00 p.m.

6:00-6:30 p.m.

Sunday, September 9"

Apparatus Finals Women™*
(Beam and Floor)
Apparatus Finals Men**

Admission: 12:00 p.m.

(Vault, Parallel Bars, Horizontal Bar)

EnBW Medal Plaza***

6:00-6:30 p.m.

* The Qualification Sessions will take place the whole day (10:00 a.m. till 9:00 p.m.).
** The final competitions are scheduled between 2:00 p.m. and 5:00 p.m.

The All-Around final women starts approximately 7:00 p.m.
***Victory ceremony moderated by Matthias Holtmann (SWR1)
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